Hisense Opvaskemaskine HU642D90W

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Udskudt start

Antal programmer

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Resttidsindikator

Farve

Indbygningshgjde

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

45 dB(A)
14
Bestikkurv
Ja

6

83 kWh
9,7L

Ja

Hvid

850 mm
850 mm
595 mm
585 mm
31,5 kg
6974805076048



